R
E
TU
R
N
 F
IL
TE

P1 = SPDT, pressure switch P1 P1 P1 P1
X X Accessories  XX = no accessories available X X X X
Ordering Codes - Filter
R
E
TU
R
N
 FILTE
R
S
WWW.ISISFLUID.COM 73
E Element
R C Family, Nominal Size, Length 11 12 21 22
N Seals    N = NBR Nitrile N N N N
Filter Media
CC = Cellulose 10µm ß>2 CC CC CC CC
CD = Cellulose 25µm ß>2 CD CD CD CD
FB = Fibre 7µm(c) ß>1.000 FB FB FB FB
FC = Fibre 12µm(c) ß>1.000  FC FC FC FC
FD = Fibre 21µm(c) ß>1.000  FD FD FD FD
Ordering Codes - Element
RETURN FILTER - RC
Spin-On Filters
HOUSINGS
Body Size Connection Flow Rate
Max Lpm
Price
£
Price
€
FRC11 3/4" 60 LPM ON REQUEST
FRC12 3/4" 60 LPM ON REQUEST
FRC21 11/2" 160 LPM ON REQUEST
FRC22 11/2" 160 LPM ON REQUEST
CLOGGING INDICATOR
Description Price £ Price €
05 2 off 1/8" ports plugged ON REQUEST
30 pressure gauge back entry ON REQUEST
P1 pressure switch - electric signal ON REQUEST
ELEMENT to be added
Element Filtration Size 11 Size 12 Size 21 Size 22
FB 7 micron ON REQUEST
FC 12 micron ON REQUEST
FD 21 micron ON REQUEST
CC 10 micron ON REQUEST
CD 25 micron ON REQUEST
FOR ELEMENT PART NUMBER
E - ELEMENT
RC - FILTER FAMILY SERIES
11 - FILTER HOUSING SIZE
CC - ELEMENT MEDIA
Example:
Part ERC11CC : element in 10 micron
cellulose media for a size ''11'' housing
R
E
TU
R
N
 F
IL
TE
R
S
74 SALES@ISISFLUID.COM
RETURN FILTER - RC
Spin-On Filters
120
FILTER HOUSING
kg
FRC11